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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-2026

| Summer Vacation 02 June to 21 June Mon to Sat

Raksha Bandhan 09 August Monday

Independance Day 15 August Friday

Sri Krishna Janmashtami 16 August Saturday

Durga Puja 28 Sept to 04 Oct Sun to Sat

Diwall 20 October Monday

Chitragupt Puja 23 October Thursday

Chhath Puja 27 Oct. & 28 Oct. Mon & Tue

Kartik Purnima 05 November Wednesday

New Year Day 01 January Thursday

Makar Sakranti 14 January Wednesday

Saraswati Puja 23 January Friday

Republic Day 26 January Monday

Hol 03 Mar. & 05 Mar. Tue to Thu

Eid-ul-Fitra 21 March Saturday

Ram Navmi 26 March Thursday |
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